

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

FDR- Mithapur/Meenspur Se Kotheg.

कार्यपालक अभियंता

सामाजिक कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, छपरा-1

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Block- Garkehs

Measurement Book

No = 3684

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस गाड़ी पर 01.01.50 तक
 गरीब द्वारा अर्जित पत्रों में सभी
 पुस्तक सहायक उम्मीदवारी
 कार्य विभाग कार्य रावर प्रमाणित
 गारंटी की निर्गत किया जाता
 है। गाड़ी नंबर 3684

[Signature]
 कार्यपालक प्रमुखता
 न. वि. वि. वि.
 कार्य प्रमदल, उपरा-1
 2/1/20
 08/1/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

EER.WP (W) DIVISION
 Chapra
 AER.WP (W) SUB-DIVISION
 Jastha

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 3684

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1st bill.					
Name of work: motorable					
of road from munnepur					
/ munnepur to Kothar					
L = 8340m and 200ft					
FDR					
C.H. — 2245/2021 FDR					
Authority: E.E. RWD. Div.					
Chapter-1					
Name of Supplier:					
Shri. Sharan Kumar					
Chhitarahat, Sonu pur, Chhapra					

Summary

Approved amount Rs. 12,746.61					
Date of entry — 9/1/2021					
work done					
① providing laying					
spreading brick					
batts. chh. jhama					
brick batt - do -					
do - all complete					
1st km	1 x 2	4.0	0.50	=	4.00m ³
	1 x 5	5.0	0.50	=	12.50m ³
	1 x 2	2 x	0.40	=	1.60 "
	3 x 6	3.0	0.50	=	27.00 "
2nd km	1 x 4	5 x	0.40	=	8.00 "
	1 x 7	2.50	0.40	=	7.00 "
	2 x 25	2.50	0.30	=	37.50 "
	2 x 15	5.0	0.60	=	90.00 "
	1 x 12	5 x	0.75	=	45.00 "

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F		932.60 m ³
3 med lks	2	4.0	2.0	0.50	8.00 m ³
1	3	3.0	3.50	0.60	6.30 m ³
2	15	2.0	0.50		30.00 m ³
3	6	2.50	1.40		18.00 m ³
2	8	5.0	0.50		40.00 m ³
1	2.50	3.50	0.40		3.50 m ³
1	12	5.0	0.40		24.00 m ³
3	2.50	2.0	0.30		2.25 m ³
C.H.K.	1	9	3.00	0.90	24.30 m ³
4	8	2.50	0.50		40.00 m ³
1	20	3.75	0.80		60.00 m ³
1	12	3.00	0.90		32.40 m ³
1	9	3.0	0.60		16.20 m ³
7 mth	1	15	5.00	0.25	56.25 m ³

1	25	4.75	1.50		178.13 m ³
1	5	3.75	0.60		11.25 m ³
				Total =	785.43 m ³

②	providing and laying R.C.C HP3 of 1000mm dia. hump pipe - do do all complete				
4	2	2.50			20.00 m ³

~~APPROVED~~
~~9/11/21~~
~~OK~~
 Checked 9/11/2021
 B.F

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) providing, laying, spreading, brick work, 4" x 8" x 16" all up to 6" V.P. to (1) to (2) T.M.B.					
					785.43 M ² @ 1909.82/M ² 15,00,000
(2) Providing and laying R.C.C. 4" x 8" x 16" 1000 mm dia. brick 10" x 8" x 16" all up to V.P. to (2) T.M.B.					
					20.00 M ² @ 3517.90/M ² 70,358
					G.S.T. 15,70,427.20
12 Add 12%					(+) 188,451.20

(11) Add 1% Lab. Cost 15,704.20

17,74,582.40

~~9/11/2021~~
9/11/2021
Clark

~~22/2~~
9/11/2021

A.E.

"C" 9" P
Chakraborty
09/11/2021

Continuation